
Enniscrone & District
Agricultural and

Industrial Show CLG

Results

Enniscrone & District Agricultural
Show 2024

www.enniscroneshow.ie

https://www.enniscroneshow.ie
https://www.enniscroneshow.ie


HOME INDUSTRIES
FARM PRODUCE
Prizes:  1  - €15, 2  - €10, 3  - €5 (unless otherwise stated)

Class 1: BALE OF HAY
1  Place:  2: Frank Flannelly, Sligo .
2  Place:  3: Jack McGrath, Sligo .

Class 2: EIGHT POTATOES (early)
1  Place:  2: Niall Walsh, Mayo .
2  Place:  3: James Creighton, Sligo .
3  Place:  1: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .

Class 3: EIGHT POTATOES QUEENS [in dish]
1  Place:  1: Jack McGrath, Sligo .

Class 4: SIX SODS OF TURF HAND CUT
1  Place:  4: Jack McGrath, Sligo .
2  Place:  2: Aoife Naughton, Co. Mayo .
3  Place:  3: Tadhg Kearins .

Class 5: HOME MADE GARDEN COMPOST
1  Place:  2: Brian Boland, Mayo .
2  Place:  1: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .

Class 6: THREE HEN EGGS - Brown
1  Place:  6: Jack McGrath, Sligo .
2  Place:  4: Oscar Quinn, Sligo .
3  Place:  8: James Creighton, Sligo .

Class 7: THREE HEN EGGS - White
1  Place:  1: Kathleen Neary, Mayo .
2  Place:  2: Oscar Quinn, Sligo .
3  Place:  3: Brendan Devaney, Sligo .

Class 8: THREE DUCK EGGS - White
1  Place:  1: Claudia Healy, Ballina .
2  Place:  3: Maureen Kelleher McNally, Mayo .
3  Place:  2: Teresa callaghan, Mayo .

Class 9: THREE DUCK EGGS - Any colour
1  Place:  4: Maureen Kelleher McNally, Mayo .
2  Place:  1: Patricia Reape, Sligo .
3  Place:  2: Jack McGrath, Sligo .

SENIOR HORICULTURE
Prizes:  1  - €15, 2  - €10, 3  - €5 (unless otherwise stated)
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Class 10: FIVE CARROTS
1  Place:  2: Lienite Grava, Mayo .
2  Place:  1: Jack McGrath, Sligo .

Class 11: FIVE ONIONS (from sets or seed)
1  Place:  1: Jack McGrath, Sligo .
2  Place:  2: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .

Class 12: SIX SHALLOTS
Class 13: FIVE GARDEN BEETS
1  Place:  1: Jack McGrath, Sligo .
2  Place:  2: John McAndrew, sligo .

Class 14: TWO HEADS OF CABBAGE
1  Place:  3: Brian Boland, Mayo .
2  Place:  1: Laura Walsh, Mayo .
3  Place:  2: Frank Flannelly, Sligo .

Class 15: ONE BUNCH OF PARSLEY
1  Place:  3: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .
2  Place:  1: Enda Lavin, Mayo .
3  Place:  2: John McAndrew, sligo .

Class 16: DISPLAY OF HERBS (6 varieties)
1  Place:  2: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .
2  Place:  1: Enda Lavin, Mayo .

Class 17: FIVE STICKS OF RHUBARB
1  Place:  1: Joanne Flynn, Sligo .
2  Place:  2: Frank Flannelly, Sligo .
3  Place:  3: Christine Flynn, Sligo .

Class 18: DISH OF FIVE TOMATOES
1  Place:  1: Frank Flannelly, Sligo .
2  Place:  2: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .

Class 19: 3 HEADS OF LETTUCE (any variety)
1  Place:  2: Jack McGrath, Sligo .
2  Place:  1: Patricia Reape, Sligo .

Class 20: SELECTION OF VEGETABLES IN BOX
Class 21: DISH OF GARDEN FRUIT ( 3 varieties min )
1  Place:  1: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .

JUNIOR HORTICULTURE
Prizes:  1  - €10, 2  - €7, 3  - €4 (unless otherwise stated)

Class 22: FRUIT /VEGETABLE PERSON
1  Place:  1: Leanne Gordon, Co. Sligo .
2  Place:  3: Síomha Lavin, Mayo .
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3  Place:  4: Caoimhín Lavin, Mayo .

Class 23: BUNCH OF HERBS (4 VARIETIES)
1  Place:  5: Anna Creighton, Sligo .
2  Place:  1: Abigail Wilson, Mayo .
3  Place:  4: Caoimhín Lavin, Mayo .

SENIOR FLOWERS
Prizes:  1  - €15, 2  - €10, 3  - €5 (unless otherwise stated)

Class 24: 4 BLOOMS DECORATIVE DAHLIAS
1  Place:  1: Enda Lavin, Mayo .
2  Place:  2: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .

Class 25: 4 BLOOMS POMPOM DAHLIAS
1  Place:  1: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .

Class 26: 8 BLOOMS SWEET PEA
1  Place:  1: Enda Lavin, Mayo .

Class 27: 4 STEM OF LUPINS
1  Place:  1: Kitty Egan, Mayo .
2  Place:  2: Kitty Egan, Mayo .
3  Place:  4: Maura Morrin, Mayo .

Class 28: 5 MIXED FLOWERING PERENNIALS
1  Place:  1: Kate Holmes, Mayo .
2  Place:  6: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .
3  Place:  2: Kitty Egan, Mayo .

Class 29: 4 MIXED FLOWERING BULB/TUBERS
1  Place:  2: Kitty Egan, Mayo .
2  Place:  1: Kitty Egan, Mayo .
3  Place:  4: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .

Class 30: ROSE OF SHOW (1st Only)
1  Place:  4: Maura mulrooney, Sligo .

Class 31: ROSES H.T. 3 BLOOMS (one vase)
1  Place:  4: Enda Lavin, Mayo .
2  Place:  5: Majella Rogan, sligo .
3  Place:  2: Marian McHale, Mayo .

Class 32: BOWL OF ROSES (8 HBT mixed or one colour)
1  Place:  1: Enda Lavin, Mayo .

Class 33: 4 BLOOMSOF GLADIOLI
1  Place:  1: Enda Lavin, Mayo .

Class 34: HYDRANGEAS 3 BLOOMS IN VASE
1  Place:  6: Maura Morrin, Mayo .
2  Place:  5: Majella Rogan, sligo .
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3  Place:  1: Joanne Flynn, Sligo .

Class 35: MIXED SHRUB ARRANGEMENT
1  Place:  4: Kitty Egan, Mayo .
2  Place:  6: Maura Morrin, Mayo .
3  Place:  2: Sharon Herity, Sligo .

Class 36: BASKET OF GARDEN FLOWERS
1  Place:  1: Kitty Egan, Mayo .
2  Place:  2: Enda Lavin, Mayo .
3  Place:  3: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .

Class 37: ARRANGEMENT OF BLUE AND YELLOW FLOWERS
1  Place:  1: Enda Lavin, Mayo .
2  Place:  2: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .
3  Place:  3: Maura Morrin, Mayo .

Class 38: ARRANGEMENT OF WILD FLOWERS
1  Place:  4: Enda Lavin, Mayo .
2  Place:  5: Maura Morrin, Mayo .
3  Place:  3: Mary K Forde, Sligo .

Class 39: TABLE CENTRE
1  Place:  3: Enda Lavin, Mayo .
2  Place:  2: Margaret O'Hara, Mayo .
3  Place:  5: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .

Class 40: VASE OF GARDEN PLANTS/FLOWERS/SHRUBS THAT WILL
ATTRACT BEES AND BUTTERFLIES
1  Place:  4: Maura Morrin, Mayo .
2  Place:  3: Enda Lavin, Mayo .
3  Place:  5: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .

Class 41: FLOWERING POT PLANT
1  Place:  6: Kathleen Neary, Mayo .
2  Place:  3: Kitty Egan, Mayo .
3  Place:  7: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .

Class 42: NON-FLOWERING POT PLANT
1  Place:  6: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .
2  Place:  3: Margaret O'Hara, Mayo .
3  Place:  2: Kitty Egan, Mayo .

Class 43: CORSAGE ARRANGEMENT
1  Place:  1: Enda Lavin, Mayo .
2  Place:  2: Lienite Grava, Mayo .
3  Place:  4: Mairead Bates, Sligo .

Class 44: 6 PANSIES on a plate
1  Place:  3: Kitty Egan, Mayo .
2  Place:  8: Mary Donegan, Sligo .
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3  Place:  4: Margaret O'Hara, Mayo .

Class 45: WINDOW BOX, TUB OR PLANTER IN FLOWER
1  Place:  5: Kathleen Neary, Mayo .
2  Place:  6: Margaret Foy, sligo .
3  Place:  7: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .

INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY
Class 46: ARRANGEMENT OF GARDEN OR WILD FLOWERS
1  Place:  1: Tom Enniscrone day services, sligo .
2  Place:  3: Marie connor, sligo .
3  Place:  4: Martin Enniscrone day services, sligo .

JUNIOR FLOWERS SECTION
Prizes:  1  - €10, 2  - €7, 3  - €4 (unless otherwise stated)

Class 47: MY GARDEN
1  Place:  1: James & Amelia Herity, Sligo .
2  Place:  2: Abigail Wilson, Mayo .

Class 48: ARRANGEMENT OF GARDEN FLOWERS
1  Place:  3: Síomha Lavin, Mayo .
2  Place:  1: Leanne Gordon, Co. Sligo .
3  Place:  2: James & Amelia Herity, Sligo .

Class 49: FLOWER GIRL POSY
1  Place:  6: Emma Murphy, Mayo .
2  Place:  4: Joscelyn Leonard, Mayo .
3  Place:  5: Síomha Lavin, Mayo .

CRAFT (Family or Group)
Prizes:  1  - €15, 2  - €10, 3  - €5 (unless otherwise stated)

Class 50: DESIGN AND MAKE A SCARECROW
1  Place:  2: Geraldine Deehan, Sligo .
2  Place:  4: Tom Forde, Sligo .
3  Place:  3: Charlie callaghan, Co. Mayo .

Class 51: DECORATED WELLINGTON BOOT
1  Place:  3: Frances Gallagher, Sligo .
2  Place:  2: AJ Wilson, Mayo .
3  Place:  7: Jack callaghan, Co. Mayo .

CRAFT
Prizes:  1  - €15, 2  - €10, 3  - €5 (unless otherwise stated)

Class 52: CHILDS HAND KNIT GARMENT
1  Place:  2: Aoife Naughton, Co. Mayo .
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2  Place:  1: Anne Burke, Mayo .

Class 53: LADIES OR GENTS HAND KNIT GARMENT
1  Place:  1: Claudia Healy, Ballina .
2  Place:  4: Terry Lavin, Mayo .
3  Place:  5: Terry Lavin, Mayo .

Class 54: SOFT TOY OR NOVELTY ITEM KNITTED
1  Place:  3: Nicole Leonard, Mayo .
2  Place:  4: Kathleen Neary, Mayo .
3  Place:  1: Claudia Healy, Ballina .

Class 55: SOFT TOY OR NOVELTY ITEM SEWN
1  Place:  1: Sharon Herity, Sligo .

Class 56: BABY'S KNITTED GARMENT
1  Place:  5: Maureen Killeen .
2  Place:  3: Frances Gallagher, Sligo .
3  Place:  6: Geraldine Deehan, Sligo .

Class 57: ARTICLE IN CROCHET DK YARN
1  Place:  9: Breda Brennan, Mayo .
2  Place:  4: Frances Gallagher, Sligo .
3  Place:  3: Frances Gallagher, Sligo .

Class 58: ARTICLE IN COTTON CROCHET NO 3
1  Place:  2: Sharon Herity, Sligo .
2  Place:  5: Nicole Leonard, Mayo .
3  Place:  8: Maureen Kelleher McNally, Mayo .

Class 59: USEABLE TEACOSY KNITTED
1  Place:  1: Nicole Leonard, Mayo .
2  Place:  5: Mairead Bates, Sligo .
3  Place:  4: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .

Class 60: ARTICLE OF WOOL CROCHET ( SHAWL )
1  Place:  2: Kathleen Neary, Mayo .
2  Place:  3: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .

Class 61: CUSHION COVER SEWN
1  Place:  4: Mairead Bates, Sligo .
2  Place:  1: Terry Lavin, Mayo .
3  Place:  3: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .

Class 62: ARAN SWEATER OR CARDIGAN (ADULT)
1  Place:  4: Breda Brennan, Mayo .
2  Place:  5: Breda Brennan, Mayo .
3  Place:  3: Breda Brennan, Mayo .

Class 63: ARAN SWEATER OR CARDIGAN (CHILD)
1  Place:  1: Aoife Naughton, Co. Mayo .
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Class 64: HAND KNITTED GARMENT
1  Place:  3: Kathleen Neary, Mayo .
2  Place:  5: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .
3  Place:  7: Phil Boland, Mayo .

Class 65: ARTICLE IN DECOUPAGE
1  Place:  4: Maura Morrin, Mayo .
2  Place:  5: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .
3  Place:  1: Sharon Herity, Sligo .

Class 66: PIECE OF PATCHWORK
1  Place:  1: Ukranian Craft Group Enniscrone, Sigo .
2  Place:  5: Mairead Bates, Sligo .
3  Place:  3: Terry Lavin, Mayo .

Class 67: PIECE OF HAND EMBROIDERY
1  Place:  1: Claudia Healy, Ballina .
2  Place:  2: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .

Class 68: KNITTING ANY ARTICLE
1  Place:  3: Breda Brennan, Mayo .
2  Place:  6: Mairead Bates, Sligo .
3  Place:  5: Maureen Killeen .

Class 69: SEWING ANY ARTICLE
1  Place:  2: Mairead Bates, Sligo .
2  Place:  1: Enda Lavin, Mayo .

Class 70: ARTICLE HANDMADE POTTERY
1  Place:  1: Patricia Reape, Sligo .
2  Place:  3: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .

Class 71: ARTICLE MADE RECYCLED MATERIAL
1  Place:  2: Sinead Toher, Mayo .
2  Place:  7: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .
3  Place:  6: Maura Morrin, Mayo .

Class 72: PIECE OF JEWELLERY
1  Place:  2: Geraldine Deehan, Sligo .
2  Place:  4: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .
3  Place:  1: Enda Lavin, Mayo .

Class 73: ANY ARTICLE IN FELT
1  Place:  2: Kathleen Devaney, Sligo .
2  Place:  4: Emer Morrin, Mayo .
3  Place:  3: Enda Lavin, Mayo .

Class 74: HANDMADE SOUVENIR any medium
1  Place:  8: Mairead Bates, Sligo .
2  Place:  3: Kathleen Devaney, Sligo .
3  Place:  5: Geraldine Deehan, Sligo .
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Class 75: PAINTED STONE
1  Place:  1: Sharon Herity, Sligo .
2  Place:  2: Sinead Toher, Mayo .
3  Place:  4: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .

JUNIOR CRAFT AGE 6 & UNDER
Prizes:  1  - €10, 2  - €7, 3  - €4 (unless otherwise stated)

Class 76: ARTICLE MADE OF RE-CYCLED MATERIAL
1  Place:  3: Molly O Dowd, sligo .
2  Place:  2: AJ Wilson, Mayo .
3  Place:  7: Ian Carden, Sligo .

Class 77: DECORATED WOODEN SPOON
1  Place:  1: Adam Dolphin, SO .
2  Place:  2: Adam Dolphin, SO .
3  Place:  4: AJ Wilson, Mayo .

Class 78: HAND PAINTED/DECORATED ROCK
1  Place:  1: Adam Dolphin, SO .
2  Place:  3: Abigail Wilson, Mayo .
3  Place:  4: AJ Wilson, Mayo .

Class 79: HAND PAINTED EGG
1  Place:  1: Abigail Wilson, Mayo .
2  Place:  3: Meabh Garvey, Sligo .
3  Place:  2: AJ Wilson, Mayo .

JUNIOR CRAFT AGE 7-9
Prizes:  1  - €10, 2  - €7, 3  - €4 (unless otherwise stated)

Class 80: ARTICLE MADE OF RECYCLED MATERIAL
1  Place:  6: James Wall, sligo .
2  Place:  1: Ellie Newell, Mayo .
3  Place:  2: Síomha Lavin, Mayo .

Class 81: DECORATED WOODEN SPOON
1  Place:  5: Joscelyn Leonard, Mayo .
2  Place:  14: Síomha Lavin, Mayo .
3  Place:  1: Niamh McHugh, Co. Sligo .

Class 82: HAND PAINTED/DECORATED ROCK
1  Place:  7: Hazel Rolston, Sligo .
2  Place:  18: Caoimhín Lavin, Mayo .
3  Place:  11: James Wall, sligo .

Class 83: ARTICLE MADE OF NATURAL MATERIAL
1  Place:  3: Caoimhín Lavin, Mayo .
2  Place:  1: James Wall, sligo .
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3  Place:  4: James Wall, Sligo .

Class 84: ARTICLE MADE FROM MATCHSTICKS OR LOLLIPOP STICKS
1  Place:  1: Niamh McHugh, Co. Sligo .
2  Place:  2: James Wall, sligo .
3  Place:  3: Abbey Sweeney, Mayo .

Class 85: CLAY MODEL
1  Place:  1: Niamh McHugh, Co. Sligo .
2  Place:  2: Ellie Newell, Mayo .
3  Place:  3: James Wall, sligo .

Class 86: NECKLACE OR BRACELET
1  Place:  6: Anna Creighton, Sligo .
2  Place:  1: James Herity, Sligo .
3  Place:  5: Síomha Lavin, Mayo .

Class 87: HAND PAINTED EGG
1  Place:  3: Daire Walsh, Mayo .
2  Place:  1: Hazel Rolston, Sligo .
3  Place:  2: Emily Sommerville, Mayo .

JUNIOR CRAFT AGE 10-12
Prizes:  1  - €10, 2  - €7, 3  - €4 (unless otherwise stated)

Class 88: ARTICLE MADE OF RECYCLED MATERIAL
1  Place:  6: Fiachra Maughan, Mayo .
2  Place:  3: Clodagh Connor, Sligo .
3  Place:  2: Finn Connor, Sligo .

Class 89: CLAY MODEL
1  Place:  2: Niamh McHugh, Co. Sligo .
2  Place:  3: Mae Thornhill, Sligo .
3  Place:  5: Fiachra Maughan, Mayo .

Class 90: NECKLACE OR BRACELET
1  Place:  6: Fiachra Maughan, Mayo .
2  Place:  2: Kate Forde, Sligo .
3  Place:  1: Leanne Gordon, Co. Sligo .

Class 91: DECORATED WOODEN SPOON
1  Place:  11: Katie Langan, Mayo .
2  Place:  5: Mae Thornhill, Sligo .
3  Place:  13: Fiachra Maughan, Mayo .

Class 92: ARTICLE MADE OF NATURAL MATERIALS
1  Place:  4: Emma Murphy, Mayo .
2  Place:  1: Leanne Gordon, Co. Sligo .
3  Place:  3: Charlie callaghan, Co. Mayo .

Class 93: ARTICLE MADE FROM MATCHSTICKS OR LOLLIPOP STICKS
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1  Place:  5: Fiachra Maughan, Mayo .
2  Place:  1: Leanne Gordon, Co. Sligo .
3  Place:  2: Niamh McHugh, Co. Sligo .

Class 94: HAND PAINTED EGG
1  Place:  2: Ruairi Flaherty, Mayo .
2  Place:  1: Leanne Gordon, Co. Sligo .
3  Place:  3: Billy Sommerville, Mayo .

JUNIOR CRAFT AGE 13-18
Prizes:  1  - €10, 2  - €7, 3  - €4 (unless otherwise stated)

Class 95: ARTICLE MADE OF NATURAL MATERIALS
1  Place:  1: Laura Walsh, Mayo .
2  Place:  2: Aoibhinn Garvey, Sligo .

Class 96: POTTERY any article
Class 97: PUPPET
1  Place:  2: Fiachra Maughan, Mayo .
2  Place:  3: Fiachra Maughan, Mayo .
3  Place:  1: Fiachra Maughan, Mayo .

Class 98: KNITTING any article

CRAFT (INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY)
Class 99: ARTICLE MADE OF RECYCLED MATERIAL
1  Place:  1: Ruby St Dymphnas, Mayo .
2  Place:  3: Jayden St Dymphnas, Mayo .
3  Place:  2: Amy St Dymphnas, Mayo .
4  Place:  5: Rosie enniscrone day services, sligo .

Class 100: CLAY MODEL
1  Place:  1: Ivy Enniscrone day services, sligo .

JUNIOR LEGO
Prizes:  1  - €10, 2  - €7, 3  - €4 (unless otherwise stated)

Class 101: LEGO ANY SUBJECT
1  Place:  5: Ian Carden, Sligo .
2  Place:  3: Teegan McCarty, Laois .
3  Place:  4: Megan Rolston, Sligo .

Class 102: LEGO ANY SUBJECT
1  Place:  18: Daire Walsh, Mayo .
2  Place:  12: Ryan Cawley, sligo .
3  Place:  3: James Herity, Sligo .

Class 103: LEGO ANY SUBJECT
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1  Place:  3: Amelia Herity, Sligo .
2  Place:  2: Ruairi Flaherty, Mayo .
3  Place:  5: Rhys Flynn, Sligo .

Class 104: ORIGIONAL LEGO
1  Place:  4: Toby Thornton, Sligo .
2  Place:  1: Lexi Gallagher, Mayo .
3  Place:  6: Rosie Fagan, Sligo .

WOODWORK
Prizes:  1  - €15, 2  - €10, 3  - €5 (unless otherwise stated)

Class 105: HANDMADE ARTICLE IN WOOD
1  Place:  4: John McAndrew, sligo .
2  Place:  3: Frank Flannelly, Sligo .
3  Place:  1: Michael Devaney, Sligo .

Class 106: ANY BOG-OAK PIECE
1  Place:  1: Patricia Reape, Sligo .
2  Place:  2: Frank Flannelly, Sligo .

WOODWORK (INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY)
Class 107: HANDMADE ARTICLE OF WOODWORK
1  Place:  1: Kevin Lee Sweeney, Mayo .

SENIOR ART AND HANDWRITING
Prizes:  1  - €15, 2  - €10, 3  - €5 (unless otherwise stated)

Class 108: STILL LIFE any medium
1  Place:  2: Anne Burke, Mayo .
2  Place:  3: Anne Burke, Mayo .
3  Place:  1: Anne Burke, Mayo .

Class 109: LANDSCAPE OR SEASCAPE any medium
1  Place:  2: Alanna Barrett, Sligo .
2  Place:  1: Paddy Lavin, Monaghan .

Class 110: ANY OTHER ACRYLIC
1  Place:  6: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .
2  Place:  3: Paddy Lavin, Monaghan .
3  Place:  4: Paddy Lavin, Monaghan .

ART (INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY)
Class 113: PICTURE (any medium) max size A3
1  Place:  19: Kaitlyn Sweeney, Mayo .
2  Place:  5: Farrah St Dymphnas, Mayo .
3  Place:  2: Jimmy St Dymphnas, Mayo .
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JUNIOR ART AND HANDWRITING
Prizes:  1  - €10, 2  - €7, 3  - €4 (unless otherwise stated)

Class 114: PICTURE
1  Place:  9: Ian Carden, Sligo .
2  Place:  14: Ruby Sweeney, Mayo .
3  Place:  12: Maebh Cuffe, Sligo .

Class 115: PICTURE OF A HONEYBEE
1  Place:  8: Madison Sweeney, Mayo .
2  Place:  2: Donnacha Boland, Sligo .
3  Place:  3: Síomha Lavin, Mayo .

Class 116: SPECIMEN OF HANDWRITING
1  Place:  17: Daire Walsh, Mayo .
2  Place:  15: Nathan Curran, Sligo .
3  Place:  5: Ellie Newell, Mayo .

Class 117: PICTURE
1  Place:  2: Niamh McHugh, Co. Sligo .
2  Place:  9: Toby Thornton, Sligo .
3  Place:  3: Niamh McHugh, Co. Sligo .

Class 118: SPECIMEN OF HANDWRITING
1  Place:  5: Adam Dolphin, SO .
2  Place:  8: Emily Stenson, Sligo .
3  Place:  18: Aoibheann Durkin, Sligo .

Class 120: PICTURE
1  Place:  1: Laura Walsh, Mayo .
2  Place:  2: Kevin Lee Sweeney, Mayo .

ART AND HANDWRITING (FAMILY OR GROUP)
Class 121: COMPOSE A LIMERICK
1  Place:  4: Hazel Rolston, Sligo .
2  Place:  7: Catherine Langan, Mayo .
3  Place:  2: Sinead Toher, Mayo .

PHOTOGRAPHY
Prizes:  1  - €15, 2  - €10, 3  - €5 (unless otherwise stated)

Class 122: PHOTOGRAPH OF ENNISCRONE or CASTLECONNOR
1  Place:  3: Emer Morrin, Mayo .
2  Place:  2: Kathleen Devaney, Sligo .

Class 123: LANDSCAPE PHOTOGRAPH
1  Place:  7: Kathleen Devaney, Sligo .
2  Place:  1: Ms Caoimhe Fallon, Mayo .
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3  Place:  9: Emer Morrin, Mayo .

Class 124: SEASONAL SCENES
1  Place:  7: Kate Holmes, Mayo .
2  Place:  12: Margaret Foy, sligo .
3  Place:  1: Ms Caoimhe Fallon, Mayo .

Class 125: PEOPLE AT WORK
1  Place:  6: Geraldine Deehan, Sligo .
2  Place:  5: Kathleen Devaney, Sligo .
3  Place:  3: Michael Devaney, Sligo .

Class 126: NATURE, FLORA AND FAUNA
1  Place:  1: Ms Caoimhe Fallon, Mayo .
2  Place:  2: Ms Caoimhe Fallon, Mayo .
3  Place:  9: Kathleen Devaney, Sligo .

Class 127: PORTRAITURE ( young and old )
1  Place:  2: Maura Morrin, Mayo .
2  Place:  1: Sinead Toher, Mayo .

Class 128: FUNNIEST PHOTOGRAPH
1  Place:  1: Pauline McHugh, Co. Sligo .
2  Place:  2: Ms Caoimhe Fallon, Mayo .
3  Place:  3: Sinead OHara, Mayo .

Class 129: SPORTS, LEISURE AND PLEASURE ACTIVIIES
1  Place:  3: Emer Morrin, Mayo .
2  Place:  2: Geraldine Deehan, Sligo .

SENIOR COOKERY
Prizes:  1  - €15, 2  - €10, 3  - €5 (unless otherwise stated)

Class 130: BROWN BREAD
1  Place:  7: Catherine Walsh, Sligo .
2  Place:  8: Ursula Blaine, Mayo .
3  Place:  4: Sinead Toher, Mayo .
4  Place:  10: Catherine O'Hara .

Class 131: BROWN SODA SCONES (3 ON A PLATE)
1  Place:  3: Ursula Blaine, Mayo .
2  Place:  4: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .
3  Place:  5: Catherine Langan, Mayo .

Class 132: TEA-SCONES FRUIT. (3 ON A PLATE)
1  Place:  3: Catherine Walsh, Sligo .
2  Place:  6: Mary Durcan, Mayo .
3  Place:  2: Aoife Naughton, Co. Mayo .

Class 133: MUFFINS (3 ON A PLATE])
1  Place:  6: Niall Walsh, Mayo .
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2  Place:  2: Margaret O'Hara, Mayo .
3  Place:  4: Maureen Kelleher McNally, Mayo .

Class 134: CUPCAKES DECORATED (3 ON A PLATE)
1  Place:  2: Aoife Naughton, Co. Mayo .
2  Place:  3: Aoife Naughton, Co. Mayo .
3  Place:  1: Angela Fleming, Mayo .

Class 135: BISCUIT CAKE
1  Place:  3: Dervilla Wilson, Sligo .
2  Place:  1: Aoife Naughton, Co. Mayo .
3  Place:  2: Margaret Foy, sligo .

Class 136: MADERIA CAKE
1  Place:  4: Maureen Kelleher McNally, Mayo .
2  Place:  3: Maureen Kelleher McNally, Mayo .
3  Place:  2: Margaret O'Hara, Mayo .

Class 137: LIGHT FRUIT CAKE.
1  Place:  4: Margaret O'Hara, Mayo .
2  Place:  2: Mary Gallagher, Mayo .
3  Place:  1: Angela Fleming, Mayo .

Class 138: LEMON DRIZZLE CAKE
1  Place:  6: Mary Gallagher, Mayo .
2  Place:  2: Lexi Gallagher, Mayo .
3  Place:  7: Margaret O'Hara, Mayo .

Class 139: GINGER CAKE
1  Place:  4: Maureen Kelleher McNally, Mayo .
2  Place:  3: Maureen Kelleher McNally, Mayo .
3  Place:  1: Frances Foody, Sligo .

Class 140: CHERRY CAKE
1  Place:  2: Lienite Grava, Mayo .
2  Place:  1: Margaret O'Hara, Mayo .

Class 141: CARROT CAKE
1  Place:  5: Lienite Grava, Mayo .
2  Place:  2: Elaine McGuinness, Sligo .
3  Place:  1: Marie Gallagher, Mayo .

Class 142: SPONGE CAKE (Jam Filling)
1  Place:  5: Maureen Kelleher McNally, Mayo .
2  Place:  2: Mary K Forde, Sligo .
3  Place:  3: Mary Durcan, Mayo .

Class 143: COFFEE AND WALNUT BUTTER SPONGE
1  Place:  1: Mary Gallagher, Mayo .
2  Place:  2: Catherine O'Hara .
3  Place:  3: Mary Durcan, Mayo .
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Class 145: APPLE TART
1  Place:  4: Frances Foody, Sligo .
2  Place:  3: Mary Gallagher, Mayo .
3  Place:  5: Marian McHale, Mayo .

Class 146: GLUTEN FREE BREAD - PLAIN
1  Place:  2: Lienite Grava, Mayo .
2  Place:  1: Frances Foody, Sligo .
3  Place:  3: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .

Class 147: GLUTEN FREE FRUIT CAKE
1  Place:  2: Margaret O'Hara, Mayo .
2  Place:  1: Frances Foody, Sligo .
3  Place:  3: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .

Class 148: GLUTEN FREE CUPCAKES (3 ON PLATE)
1  Place:  2: Margaret O'Hara, Mayo .
2  Place:  3: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .
3  Place:  1: Christine Forde, SO .

Class 149: AFTERNOON TEA FOR 2
1  Place:  1: Lexi Gallagher, Mayo .
2  Place:  2: Nicole Leonard, Mayo .

Jams
Prizes:  1  - €15, 2  - €10, 3  - €5 (unless otherwise stated)

Class 150: CHUTNEY
1  Place:  2: Angela Lavelle, Mayo .
2  Place:  1: Enda Lavin, Mayo .

Class 151: BLACKCURRANT
1  Place:  2: Christine Flynn, Sligo .
2  Place:  4: Margaret Foy, sligo .
3  Place:  1: Anne Burke, Mayo .

Class 152: GOOSEBERRY
1  Place:  5: Niall Bourke, Mayo .
2  Place:  4: Margaret Foy, sligo .
3  Place:  1: Anne Burke, Mayo .

Class 153: RHUBARB JAM
1  Place:  2: Lily Creighton, Sligo .
2  Place:  1: Enda Lavin, Mayo .

Class 154: LEMON CURD
1  Place:  1: Katelyn Bourke, Mayo .

Class 155: RASPBERRY
1  Place:  1: Enda Lavin, Mayo .
2  Place:  2: Margaret Foy, sligo .

st

nd

rd

st

nd

rd

st

nd

rd

st

nd

rd

st

nd

st nd rd

st

nd

st

nd

rd

st

nd

rd

st

nd

st

st

nd



Class 156: MARMALADE
1  Place:  5: Margaret Foy, sligo .
2  Place:  2: Mary Gallagher, Mayo .
3  Place:  4: Enda Lavin, Mayo .

Class 157: STRAWBERRY
1  Place:  1: Enda Lavin, Mayo .

JUNIOR COOKERY
Prizes:  1  - €10, 2  - €7, 3  - €4 (unless otherwise stated)

Class 158: HOME-MADE MUFFINS (3 ON PLATE)
1  Place:  3: Eabha Deehan, Mayo .
2  Place:  2: Kate Holmes, Mayo .
3  Place:  1: Ciara O'Regan, Sligo .

Class 159: HOME-MADE BISCUITS
1  Place:  5: Ellie Newell, Mayo .
2  Place:  7: Kate Holmes, Mayo .
3  Place:  4: Rory Blaine, Mayo .

Class 160: HOME-MADE CUPCAKES DECORATED
1  Place:  1: Kate Forde, Sligo .
2  Place:  5: Siofra Wilson, Sligo .
3  Place:  2: Laura Walsh, Mayo .

Class 161: HOME-MADE BROWNIES (3 ON PLATE)
1  Place:  3: Kate Holmes, Mayo .
2  Place:  5: Mae Thornhill, Sligo .
3  Place:  8: Rory Blaine, Mayo .

Class 162: HOME-MADE APPLE TART.
1  Place:  1: Kate Holmes, Mayo .
2  Place:  3: Laura Walsh, Mayo .
3  Place:  4: James Wall, sligo .

Class 163: HOME-MADE BIRTHDAY CAKE
1  Place:  1: Sophie Cleary, Sligo .
2  Place:  2: Katelyn Carroll, Mayo .

QUALIFIER
Class 165: THE ALL IRELAND DOMESTIC ARTS CHAMPIONSHIP
1  Place:  5: Margaret O'Hara, Mayo .
2  Place:  2: Sharon Herity, Sligo .

Class 166: THE ALL IRELAND HOME PRESERVES CHAMPIONSHIP
1  Place:  1: Enda Lavin, Mayo .
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	Enniscrone & District Agricultural Show 2024
	HOME INDUSTRIES
	FARM PRODUCE
	Class 1: BALE OF HAY
	Class 2: EIGHT POTATOES (early)
	Class 3: EIGHT POTATOES QUEENS [in dish]
	Class 4: SIX SODS OF TURF HAND CUT
	Class 5: HOME MADE GARDEN COMPOST
	Class 6: THREE HEN EGGS - Brown
	Class 7: THREE HEN EGGS - White
	Class 8: THREE DUCK EGGS - White
	Class 9: THREE DUCK EGGS - Any colour

	SENIOR HORICULTURE
	Class 10: FIVE CARROTS
	Class 11: FIVE ONIONS (from sets or seed)
	Class 12: SIX SHALLOTS
	Class 13: FIVE GARDEN BEETS
	Class 14: TWO HEADS OF CABBAGE
	Class 15: ONE BUNCH OF PARSLEY
	Class 16: DISPLAY OF HERBS (6 varieties)
	Class 17: FIVE STICKS OF RHUBARB
	Class 18: DISH OF FIVE TOMATOES
	Class 19: 3 HEADS OF LETTUCE (any variety)
	Class 20: SELECTION OF VEGETABLES IN BOX
	Class 21: DISH OF GARDEN FRUIT ( 3 varieties min )

	JUNIOR HORTICULTURE
	Class 22: FRUIT /VEGETABLE PERSON
	Class 23: BUNCH OF HERBS (4 VARIETIES)

	SENIOR FLOWERS
	Class 24: 4 BLOOMS DECORATIVE DAHLIAS
	Class 25: 4 BLOOMS POMPOM DAHLIAS
	Class 26: 8 BLOOMS SWEET PEA
	Class 27: 4 STEM OF LUPINS
	Class 28: 5 MIXED FLOWERING PERENNIALS
	Class 29: 4 MIXED FLOWERING BULB/TUBERS
	Class 30: ROSE OF SHOW (1st Only)
	Class 31: ROSES H.T. 3 BLOOMS (one vase)
	Class 32: BOWL OF ROSES (8 HBT mixed or one colour)
	Class 33: 4 BLOOMSOF GLADIOLI
	Class 34: HYDRANGEAS 3 BLOOMS IN VASE
	Class 35: MIXED SHRUB ARRANGEMENT
	Class 36: BASKET OF GARDEN FLOWERS
	Class 37: ARRANGEMENT OF BLUE AND YELLOW FLOWERS
	Class 38: ARRANGEMENT OF WILD FLOWERS
	Class 39: TABLE CENTRE
	Class 40: VASE OF GARDEN PLANTS/FLOWERS/SHRUBS THAT WILL ATTRACT BEES AND BUTTERFLIES
	Class 41: FLOWERING POT PLANT
	Class 42: NON-FLOWERING POT PLANT
	Class 43: CORSAGE ARRANGEMENT
	Class 44: 6 PANSIES on a plate
	Class 45: WINDOW BOX, TUB OR PLANTER IN FLOWER

	INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY
	Class 46: ARRANGEMENT OF GARDEN OR WILD FLOWERS

	JUNIOR FLOWERS SECTION
	Class 47: MY GARDEN
	Class 48: ARRANGEMENT OF GARDEN FLOWERS
	Class 49: FLOWER GIRL POSY

	CRAFT (Family or Group)
	Class 50: DESIGN AND MAKE A SCARECROW
	Class 51: DECORATED WELLINGTON BOOT

	CRAFT
	Class 52: CHILDS HAND KNIT GARMENT
	Class 53: LADIES OR GENTS HAND KNIT GARMENT
	Class 54: SOFT TOY OR NOVELTY ITEM KNITTED
	Class 55: SOFT TOY OR NOVELTY ITEM SEWN
	Class 56: BABY'S KNITTED GARMENT
	Class 57: ARTICLE IN CROCHET DK YARN
	Class 58: ARTICLE IN COTTON CROCHET NO 3
	Class 59: USEABLE TEACOSY KNITTED
	Class 60: ARTICLE OF WOOL CROCHET ( SHAWL )
	Class 61: CUSHION COVER SEWN
	Class 62: ARAN SWEATER OR CARDIGAN (ADULT)
	Class 63: ARAN SWEATER OR CARDIGAN (CHILD)
	Class 64: HAND KNITTED GARMENT
	Class 65: ARTICLE IN DECOUPAGE
	Class 66: PIECE OF PATCHWORK
	Class 67: PIECE OF HAND EMBROIDERY
	Class 68: KNITTING ANY ARTICLE
	Class 69: SEWING ANY ARTICLE
	Class 70: ARTICLE HANDMADE POTTERY
	Class 71: ARTICLE MADE RECYCLED MATERIAL
	Class 72: PIECE OF JEWELLERY
	Class 73: ANY ARTICLE IN FELT
	Class 74: HANDMADE SOUVENIR any medium
	Class 75: PAINTED STONE

	JUNIOR CRAFT AGE 6 & UNDER
	Class 76: ARTICLE MADE OF RE-CYCLED MATERIAL
	Class 77: DECORATED WOODEN SPOON
	Class 78: HAND PAINTED/DECORATED ROCK
	Class 79: HAND PAINTED EGG

	JUNIOR CRAFT AGE 7-9
	Class 80: ARTICLE MADE OF RECYCLED MATERIAL
	Class 81: DECORATED WOODEN SPOON
	Class 82: HAND PAINTED/DECORATED ROCK
	Class 83: ARTICLE MADE OF NATURAL MATERIAL
	Class 84: ARTICLE MADE FROM MATCHSTICKS OR LOLLIPOP STICKS
	Class 85: CLAY MODEL
	Class 86: NECKLACE OR BRACELET
	Class 87: HAND PAINTED EGG

	JUNIOR CRAFT AGE 10-12
	Class 88: ARTICLE MADE OF RECYCLED MATERIAL
	Class 89: CLAY MODEL
	Class 90: NECKLACE OR BRACELET
	Class 91: DECORATED WOODEN SPOON
	Class 92: ARTICLE MADE OF NATURAL MATERIALS
	Class 93: ARTICLE MADE FROM MATCHSTICKS OR LOLLIPOP STICKS
	Class 94: HAND PAINTED EGG

	JUNIOR CRAFT AGE 13-18
	Class 95: ARTICLE MADE OF NATURAL MATERIALS
	Class 96: POTTERY any article
	Class 97: PUPPET
	Class 98: KNITTING any article

	CRAFT (INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY)
	Class 99: ARTICLE MADE OF RECYCLED MATERIAL
	Class 100: CLAY MODEL

	JUNIOR LEGO
	Class 101: LEGO ANY SUBJECT
	Class 102: LEGO ANY SUBJECT
	Class 103: LEGO ANY SUBJECT
	Class 104: ORIGIONAL LEGO

	WOODWORK
	Class 105: HANDMADE ARTICLE IN WOOD
	Class 106: ANY BOG-OAK PIECE

	WOODWORK (INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY)
	Class 107: HANDMADE ARTICLE OF WOODWORK

	SENIOR ART AND HANDWRITING
	Class 108: STILL LIFE any medium
	Class 109: LANDSCAPE OR SEASCAPE any medium
	Class 110: ANY OTHER ACRYLIC

	ART (INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY)
	Class 113: PICTURE (any medium) max size A3

	JUNIOR ART AND HANDWRITING
	Class 114: PICTURE
	Class 115: PICTURE OF A HONEYBEE
	Class 116: SPECIMEN OF HANDWRITING
	Class 117: PICTURE
	Class 118: SPECIMEN OF HANDWRITING
	Class 120: PICTURE

	ART AND HANDWRITING (FAMILY OR GROUP)
	Class 121: COMPOSE A LIMERICK

	PHOTOGRAPHY
	Class 122: PHOTOGRAPH OF ENNISCRONE or CASTLECONNOR
	Class 123: LANDSCAPE PHOTOGRAPH
	Class 124: SEASONAL SCENES
	Class 125: PEOPLE AT WORK
	Class 126: NATURE, FLORA AND FAUNA
	Class 127: PORTRAITURE ( young and old )
	Class 128: FUNNIEST PHOTOGRAPH
	Class 129: SPORTS, LEISURE AND PLEASURE ACTIVIIES

	SENIOR COOKERY
	Class 130: BROWN BREAD
	Class 131: BROWN SODA SCONES (3 ON A PLATE)
	Class 132: TEA-SCONES FRUIT. (3 ON A PLATE)
	Class 133: MUFFINS (3 ON A PLATE])
	Class 134: CUPCAKES DECORATED (3 ON A PLATE)
	Class 135: BISCUIT CAKE
	Class 136: MADERIA CAKE
	Class 137: LIGHT FRUIT CAKE.
	Class 138: LEMON DRIZZLE CAKE
	Class 139: GINGER CAKE
	Class 140: CHERRY CAKE
	Class 141: CARROT CAKE
	Class 142: SPONGE CAKE (Jam Filling)
	Class 143: COFFEE AND WALNUT BUTTER SPONGE
	Class 145: APPLE TART
	Class 146: GLUTEN FREE BREAD - PLAIN
	Class 147: GLUTEN FREE FRUIT CAKE
	Class 148: GLUTEN FREE CUPCAKES (3 ON PLATE)
	Class 149: AFTERNOON TEA FOR 2
	Jams

	JUNIOR COOKERY
	Class 158: HOME-MADE MUFFINS (3 ON PLATE)
	Class 159: HOME-MADE BISCUITS
	Class 160: HOME-MADE CUPCAKES DECORATED
	Class 161: HOME-MADE BROWNIES (3 ON PLATE)
	Class 162: HOME-MADE APPLE TART.
	Class 163: HOME-MADE BIRTHDAY CAKE

	QUALIFIER
	Class 165: THE ALL IRELAND DOMESTIC ARTS CHAMPIONSHIP
	Class 166: THE ALL IRELAND HOME PRESERVES CHAMPIONSHIP




